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NIC-U2-02
USB 2.0 LAN adapter

Plug&Play networking via USB-

Features

Plug&play compact LAN adapter: just plug into a USB port and
connect it by a patch cord with your network

-

Half/full duplex 10/100Mbps operation-
Supports speed auto-negotiation-

Specifications

Single chip solution RTL8152
Compliant with USB interface v. 1.0/1.1/2.0, supports all standard
USB commands
RJ-45 LAN connector
Power consumption: 5 V DC, up to 100 mA
Dimensions: 175 x 21 x 18 mm

System requirements

Windows 7/8/10
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.113
9.93
50x100x155 mm
570x430x460 mm
CN
8716309096751
8522908099

Copyright © 2009–2018, Gembird Software Ltd.


